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Member # Points Name Class
10061 1700 Greg Glevicky :10061 RR 200 Grand Prix +
30021 1425 Daric Cheshire :30021 RR 200 Grand Prix +

1013335 1425 Joe Koury :1013335 RR 200 Grand Prix +
5138 1124 Jon Munns :5138 RR 200 Grand Prix +

14573 1000 Dustin Johnson :14573 RR 200 Grand Prix +
30022 767 Mica Grohn :30022 RR 200 Grand Prix +

2010534 724 Matthew Winter :2010534 RR 200 Grand Prix +
11125 594 Damian Doffo :11125 RR 200 Grand Prix +
10570 513 Raymond Demarest :10570 RR 200 Grand Prix +
10654 500 Dan Waite :10654 RR 200 Grand Prix +

8207 424 Stephen Gillen :8207 RR 200 Grand Prix +
9586 408 Charles Miller :9586 RR 200 Grand Prix +

2010478 356 Andrew Simsak :2010478 RR 200 Grand Prix +
8378 312 Marcelo Doffo :8378 RR 200 Grand Prix +
9987 311 Tim O'Mahony :9987 RR 200 Grand Prix +

717 256 Don Lange :717 RR 200 Grand Prix +
10168 227 Dennis Donahoe :10168 RR 200 Grand Prix +

4215 202 Paul Piskor :4215 RR 200 Grand Prix +
11387 193 Neil Jensen :11387 RR 200 Grand Prix +
15099 140 Richard VanderStraten :15099 RR 200 Grand Prix +

2010418 138 Tico Sandoval :2010418 RR 200 Grand Prix +
2010602 134 Nick Taylor :2010602 RR 200 Grand Prix +
2010519 130 Karen O'Mahony :2010519 RR 200 Grand Prix +

11308 122 Mark Hoedel :11308 RR 200 Grand Prix +
1012701 111 Tim Fowler :1012701 RR 200 Grand Prix +
1013856 91 Maria Doffo :1013856 RR 200 Grand Prix +

6676 90 Anne Stark :6676 RR 200 Grand Prix +
8437 81 Rebecca Baker-Illman :8437 RR 200 Grand Prix +

1012268 64 Cindy Mclean :1012268 RR 200 Grand Prix +
10785 58 Allen Siekman :10785 RR 200 Grand Prix +

1012803 36 Colin Fearn :1012803 RR 200 Grand Prix +
1013453 0 Shawn Smith :1013453 RR 200 Grand Prix +

8336 0 David Stark :8336 RR 200 Grand Prix +
8348 0 Brian Larrabure :8348 RR 200 Grand Prix +
4776 1700 Paul Germain :4776 RR 250 Grand Prix

11125 1425 Damian Doffo :11125 RR 250 Grand Prix
30021 1424 Daric Cheshire :30021 RR 250 Grand Prix

5392 998 Jason Lindquist :5392 RR 250 Grand Prix
9987 901 Tim O'Mahony :9987 RR 250 Grand Prix

14573 835 Dustin Johnson :14573 RR 250 Grand Prix
30022 735 Mica Grohn :30022 RR 250 Grand Prix

5138 700 Jon Munns :5138 RR 250 Grand Prix
11387 630 Neil Jensen :11387 RR 250 Grand Prix

1013449 630 Thomas Pillsbury :1013449 RR 250 Grand Prix
1012701 434 Tim Fowler :1012701 RR 250 Grand Prix
2010418 434 Tico Sandoval :2010418 RR 250 Grand Prix
2010478 0 Andrew Simsak :2010478 RR 250 Grand Prix

185 2000 David Roper :185 RR 350 Grand Prix
1938 1535 Ale0 McLean :1938 RR 350 Grand Prix

1012139 1535 Walt Fulton :1012139 RR 350 Grand Prix
1012488 1180 Robert Aegerter :1012488 RR 350 Grand Prix
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1012418 861 Ian Yater :1012418 RR 350 Grand Prix

15007 673 John Tunstall :15007 RR 350 Grand Prix
1012855 579 James Korn :1012855 RR 350 Grand Prix
2010550 499 Matthew Winiarski :2010550 RR 350 Grand Prix

2567 424 Kerry Beriont :2567 RR 350 Grand Prix
2061 424 Stuart Carter :2061 RR 350 Grand Prix
1438 0 Curtis Comer :1438 RR 350 Grand Prix

1012847 0 John Snead :1012847 RR 350 Grand Prix
185 1700 David Roper :185 RR 500 Premier Vint. Cup

7179 1670 Andrew Mauk :7179 RR 500 Premier Vint. Cup
8348 1590 Brian Larrabure :8348 RR 500 Premier Vint. Cup
2061 1290 Stuart Carter :2061 RR 500 Premier Vint. Cup
2319 0 Ron Melton :2319 RR 500 Premier Vint. Cup

10168 1835 Dennis Donahoe :10168 RR BEARS
1000 Daniel Daniel May ::11215 RR BEARS

11215 835 Daniel May + Hargis, N :11215 RR BEARS
2010478 700 Andrew Simsak :2010478 RR BEARS
1012847 700 John Snead :1012847 RR BEARS
2010169 1590 Gary Orr :2010169 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
2010207 1535 Sean Matic :2010207 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open

3069 1199 Christian Jensen :3069 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
2010238 1014 Kevin Madigan :2010238 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open

18334 1000 Dakota Wolter :18334 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
8348 835 Brian Larrabure :8348 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open

2010387 786 Alfredo Braca :2010387 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
13347 673 Shawn Veisz :13347 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
14889 499 Chris Wolter :14889 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open

2010220 0 Anthony Sollima :2010220 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
16127 0 Scott Billings :16127 RR BOT 1 900cc-Open
11512 1700 Clint Austin :11512 RR BOT 2 0-900cc

1013408 1425 Russ Foggan :1013408 RR BOT 2 0-900cc
2010155 1259 Tony Prust :2010155 RR BOT 2 0-900cc

11147 1089 Pat Wilkening :11147 RR BOT 2 0-900cc
1012339 1062 Bob Berbeco :1012339 RR BOT 2 0-900cc

18334 1000 Dakota Wolter :18334 RR BOT 2 0-900cc
1013694 923 Eugene Casciaro :1013694 RR BOT 2 0-900cc
2010553 0 John Irvine :2010553 RR BOT 2 0-900cc

16084 0 William Brown :16084 RR BOT 2 0-900cc
10061 1835 Greg Glevicky :10061 RR RR CB160 (EXH)

1013335 1700 Joe Koury :1013335 RR RR CB160 (EXH)
30021 1334 Daric Cheshire :30021 RR RR CB160 (EXH)
11125 1290 Damian Doffo :11125 RR RR CB160 (EXH)

5138 1089 Jon Munns :5138 RR RR CB160 (EXH)
9987 692 Tim O'Mahony :9987 RR RR CB160 (EXH)

2010534 673 Matthew Winter :2010534 RR RR CB160 (EXH)
10570 630 Raymond Demarest :10570 RR RR CB160 (EXH)
10654 513 Dan Waite :10654 RR RR CB160 (EXH)

8348 501 Brian Larrabure :8348 RR RR CB160 (EXH)
717 322 Don Lange :717 RR RR CB160 (EXH)

30022 317 Mica Grohn :30022 RR RR CB160 (EXH)
2010478 312 Andrew Simsak :2010478 RR RR CB160 (EXH)
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8378 312 Marcelo Doffo :8378 RR RR CB160 (EXH)

11387 308 Neil Jensen :11387 RR RR CB160 (EXH)
9586 277 Charles Miller :9586 RR RR CB160 (EXH)

2010418 227 Tico Sandoval :2010418 RR RR CB160 (EXH)
1012701 190 Tim Fowler :1012701 RR RR CB160 (EXH)
2010602 134 Nick Taylor :2010602 RR RR CB160 (EXH)

10785 130 Allen Siekman :10785 RR RR CB160 (EXH)
15099 128 Richard VanderStraten :15099 RR RR CB160 (EXH)

2010519 122 Karen O'Mahony :2010519 RR RR CB160 (EXH)
1013453 107 Shawn Smith :1013453 RR RR CB160 (EXH)
1013856 98 Maria Doffo :1013856 RR RR CB160 (EXH)

6676 91 Anne Stark :6676 RR RR CB160 (EXH)
14581 85 Richard Illman :14581 RR RR CB160 (EXH)

1012268 49 Cindy Mclean :1012268 RR RR CB160 (EXH)
8336 0 David Stark :8336 RR RR CB160 (EXH)
1938 2000 Ale0 McLean :1938 RR Class C Footshift

1013246 1670 David Tompkins :1013246 RR Class C Footshift
143 1290 Beno Rodi :143 RR Class C Footshift

15960 700 Scott Dell :15960 RR Class C Footshift
861 499 Gary Swan :861 RR Class C Footshift

3848 2000 Ralph Wessell :3848 RR Class C Handshift
149 1670 Jon Schultz :149 RR Class C Handshift

17035 700 GARY ROPER :17035 RR Class C Handshift
1938 2000 Ale0 McLean :1938 RR Classic Sixties

1012847 1670 John Snead :1012847 RR Classic Sixties 
14562 2000 Greg Tomlinson :14562 RR Classic Sixties 650's
18603 1835 PETER NICOLOSI :18603 RR FL Extreme

2010223 1000 Troy Siahaan :2010223 RR FL Extreme
1183 2000 Laf Young :1183 RR Formula 125
4196 1670 Lila Ohara :4196 RR Formula 125

1012803 0 Colin Fearn :1012803 RR Formula 125
11143 0 Paul Dunning :11143 RR Formula 125

3599 0 Dennis Micaletti :3599 RR Formula 125
4970 2000 Buff Harsh :4970 RR Formula 250

1012163 1535 Jarl Wathne :1012163 RR Formula 250
453 1535 Jeff Elings :453 RR Formula 250

2010623 0 David Mathis :2010623 RR Formula 250
11308 0 Mark Hoedel :11308 RR Formula 250

1013713 1835 Dan Sokolich :1013713 RR Formula 500
4970 1535 Buff Harsh :4970 RR Formula 500

453 1290 Jeff Elings :453 RR Formula 500
20013 1089 Daniel Bergeron :20013 RR Formula 500

1012314 1000 Mark Morrow :1012314 RR Formula 500
1938 861 Ale0 McLean :1938 RR Formula 500

1012175 424 Anders Carlson :1012175 RR Formula 500
1012695 0 Clinton Whitehouse :1012695 RR Formula 500
1012314 2000 Mark Morrow :1012314 RR Formula 750

5957 1670 Kenny Cummings :5957 RR Formula 750
11215 1400 Daniel May :11215 RR Formula 750
18552 590 Nick Hargis :18552 RR Formula 750

5392 590 Jason Lindquist :5392 RR Formula 750
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2010478 0 Andrew Simsak :2010478 RR Formula 750

E10033 2000 Kenyon Kluge :E10033 RR Formula Lightning
2010663 1535 Michael Sierra :2010663 RR Formula Lightning
2010563 1290 James Christiansen :2010563 RR Formula Lightning
2010618 1259 Mark Muraoka :2010618 RR Formula Lightning

14581 998 Richard Illman :14581 RR Formula Lightning
8154 590 Arthur Kowitz :8154 RR Formula Lightning

11418 1835 Patrick Lansu :11418 RR Formula Thunder
1012316 1835 Ervin Kollek :1012316 RR Formula Thunder

10158 1290 Ladja Su?ik :10158 RR Formula Thunder
16112 998 Ned Heidel :16112 RR Formula Thunder

2010580 700 Craig Grantham :2010580 RR Formula Thunder
1012845 590 Hugh Dunklee :1012845 RR Formula Thunder
1013877 0 Jeff Graham :1013877 RR Formula Thunder
2010535 0 Brian Dobrowolski :2010535 RR Formula Thunder
2010529 0 Amanda Kreller :2010529 RR Formula Thunder
2010530 0 Michelle Naylor :2010530 RR Formula Thunder

9035 1835 Jeff Hargis :9035 RR Formula Vintage
2985 1535 Dennis Parrish :2985 RR Formula Vintage

1012314 1499 Mark Morrow :1012314 RR Formula Vintage
13369 1290 Eric Lindauer :13369 RR Formula Vintage

1013789 1014 Robert Ringnalda :1013789 RR Formula Vintage
1013873 923 Joby Maynard :1013873 RR Formula Vintage
1012427 0 Stephen Pettinger :1012427 RR Formula Vintage

18552 0 Nick Hargis :18552 RR Formula Vintage
10138 2000 Mike Harlow :10138 RR Motard
17508 1670 Steve Ale0ander :17508 RR Motard
11338 1400 Paul Elledge :11338 RR Motard

2010633 1180 Michael Gallagher :2010633 RR Motard
10133 998 Bob Voorhees :10133 RR Motard

1012339 848 Bob Berbeco :1012339 RR Motard
10139 724 Mike Harlow Sr :10139 RR Motard
10804 2000 james mckay :10804 RR Next Gen Superbike

8348 1670 Brian Larrabure :8348 RR Next Gen Superbike
6411 1400 Brian Filo :6411 RR Next Gen Superbike

1012962 1180 Sander Knook :1012962 RR Next Gen Superbike
1012637 499 John Miles :1012637 RR Next Gen Superbike

8196 0 William Brian Wells :8196 RR Next Gen Superbike
3069 0 Christian Jensen :3069 RR Next Gen Superbike

1013839 0 Aaron Lanningham :1013839 RR Next Gen Superbike
18235 0 John Burden :18235 RR Next Gen Superbike
16127 0 Scott Billings :16127 RR Next Gen Superbike

1012350 2000 Brian Herzfeldt :1012350 RR Next Gen Superbike 2
10804 1670 james mckay :10804 RR Next Gen Superbike 2

1013502 1290 Michael Vienne :1013502 RR Next Gen Superbike 2
11147 923 Pat Wilkening :11147 RR Next Gen Superbike 2

2010580 700 Craig Grantham :2010580 RR Next Gen Superbike 2
18235 590 John Burden :18235 RR Next Gen Superbike 2

1013839 499 Aaron Lanningham :1013839 RR Next Gen Superbike 2
16127 0 Scott Billings :16127 RR Next Gen Superbike 2

3069 0 Christian Jensen :3069 RR Next Gen Superbike 2
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7179 1835 Andrew Mauk :7179 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

1013453 1590 Shawn Smith :1013453 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
8196 1425 William Brian Wells :8196 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

17386 1199 Jerry Nickell :17386 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
10804 700 james mckay :10804 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
14566 424 Rob Baggaley :14566 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

1822 362 Kevin Brown :1822 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt
10289 311 Wade Boyd :10289 RR Next Gen Superbike Lt

1013884 1700 Cameron Crockett :1013884 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Hvy
16170 1670 Thomas Hillard :16170 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Hvy
17548 1590 Collin Kelly :17548 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Hvy
13324 700 Herb Haigh :13324 RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Hvy
17548 1835 Collin Kelly :17548 RR Nov. Hist. Prod.Lt

1012960 1835 Christopher Mcevoy :1012960 RR Nov. Hist. Prod.Lt
1012939 700 Liza Flowers :1012939 RR Nov. Hist. Prod.Lt

19710 0 Kandy Snead :19710 RR Nov. Hist. Prod.Lt
16995 2000 Ralph Staropoli :16995 RR Open 2 stroke

2010600 1535 Ale0 White :2010600 RR Open 2 stroke
1013605 1425 Stewart Aitken-Cade :1013605 RR Open 2 stroke
2010389 1199 Richard Denman :2010389 RR Open 2 stroke

8711 1089 Jordan Reid :8711 RR Open 2 stroke
18558 786 Andy Edwards :18558 RR Open 2 stroke
18120 656 Dave Frick :18120 RR Open 2 stroke

8207 622 Stephen Gillen :8207 RR Open 2 stroke
16430 362 ERIC MOORE :16430 RR Open 2 stroke

9372 268 Steve Massey :9372 RR Open 2 stroke
2010388 268 Richard Snowden :2010388 RR Open 2 stroke

6131 202 Lorraine Crussell :6131 RR Open 2 stroke
14046 176 Kerri Kress :14046 RR Open 2 stroke

1012038 0 Michael Woolaway :1012038 RR Open 2 stroke
2010624 0 Sergio Morales Galvan :2010624 RR Open 2 stroke
1013619 2000 Edwin Haazer :1013619 RR Phillip Island Chlng

1938 2000 Ale0 McLean :1938 RR RR Pre 1940
3848 1670 Ralph Wessell :3848 RR RR Pre 1940

143 1400 Beno Rodi :143 RR RR Pre 1940
17035 590 GARY ROPER :17035 RR RR Pre 1940

2010583 1700 Bradley Kreller :2010583 RR Sound of Singles 1
14048 1499 Zack Courts :14048 RR Sound of Singles 1

2010520 1334 Yuri Barrigan :2010520 RR Sound of Singles 1
10211 1124 Joseph Wright :10211 RR Sound of Singles 1

2010552 835 Garrett Carter :2010552 RR Sound of Singles 1
1013811 822 Gary Pattee :1013811 RR Sound of Singles 1
1013502 786 Michael Vienne :1013502 RR Sound of Singles 1
1012959 590 Matthew Orourke :1012959 RR Sound of Singles 1
2010542 564 Cody Burton :2010542 RR Sound of Singles 1

5138 311 Jon Munns :5138 RR Sound of Singles 1
11430 268 Kevin Callaway :11430 RR Sound of Singles 1

1013638 0 Kyle Ohnsorg :1013638 RR Sound of Singles 1
2010592 0 Ben Tilley :2010592 RR Sound of Singles 1

16995 2000 Ralph Staropoli :16995 RR Sound of Singles 2
17508 1535 Steve Ale0ander :17508 RR Sound of Singles 2
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10138 1290 Mike Harlow :10138 RR Sound of Singles 2
11338 1014 Paul Elledge :11338 RR Sound of Singles 2

1013864 998 Mark Fitzsimmons :1013864 RR Sound of Singles 2
11430 835 Kevin Callaway :11430 RR Sound of Singles 2
18120 735 Dave Frick :18120 RR Sound of Singles 2

2004 673 Kevin Brown :2004 RR Sound of Singles 2
11125 630 Damian Doffo :11125 RR Sound of Singles 2
14700 368 Leasha Overturf :14700 RR Sound of Singles 2

40 356 Bill Stoneman :40 RR Sound of Singles 2
1013713 268 Dan Sokolich :1013713 RR Sound of Singles 2
1012308 232 Jim Doyle :1012308 RR Sound of Singles 2
2010511 202 Stephen Peterson :2010511 RR Sound of Singles 2
2010634 176 Frank Sindermann :2010634 RR Sound of Singles 2
2010592 0 Ben Tilley :2010592 RR Sound of Singles 2

16995 1835 Ralph Staropoli :16995 RR Sound of Singles 3
1013605 1835 Stewart Aitken-Cade :1013605 RR Sound of Singles 3

8711 1290 Jordan Reid :8711 RR Sound of Singles 3
1013864 1290 Mark Fitzsimmons :1013864 RR Sound of Singles 3

18120 923 Dave Frick :18120 RR Sound of Singles 3
16430 810 ERIC MOORE :16430 RR Sound of Singles 3

1013713 630 Dan Sokolich :1013713 RR Sound of Singles 3
8207 513 Stephen Gillen :8207 RR Sound of Singles 3
2105 500 Bill Doran :2105 RR Sound of Singles 3

2010511 424 Stephen Peterson :2010511 RR Sound of Singles 3
1012308 368 Jim Doyle :1012308 RR Sound of Singles 3

9372 362 Steve Massey :9372 RR Sound of Singles 3
5392 356 Jason Lindquist :5392 RR Sound of Singles 3

14573 352 Dustin Johnson :14573 RR Sound of Singles 3
16249 243 Russell Hatch :16249 RR Sound of Singles 3

9887 199 Kurt Hipp :9887 RR Sound of Singles 3
40 192 Bill Stoneman :40 RR Sound of Singles 3

2010529 190 Amanda Kreller :2010529 RR Sound of Singles 3
14046 184 Kerri Kress :14046 RR Sound of Singles 3

2010530 162 Michelle Naylor :2010530 RR Sound of Singles 3
14700 140 Leasha Overturf :14700 RR Sound of Singles 3

722 130 David Pierce :722 RR Sound of Singles 3
8336 122 David Stark :8336 RR Sound of Singles 3
6131 120 Lorraine Crussell :6131 RR Sound of Singles 3

19710 49 Kandy Snead :19710 RR Sound of Singles 3
2010553 42 John Irvine :2010553 RR Sound of Singles 3
2010535 1835 Brian Dobrowolski :2010535 RR Sound of Thunder 1
2010223 1362 Troy Siahaan :2010223 RR Sound of Thunder 1

11418 1290 Patrick Lansu :11418 RR Sound of Thunder 1
11512 1199 Clint Austin :11512 RR Sound of Thunder 1

1012316 1014 Ervin Kollek :1012316 RR Sound of Thunder 1
835 Kenyon Kluge RR Sound of Thunder 1

2010537 786 Tim Meiners :2010537 RR Sound of Thunder 1
2010580 499 Craig Grantham :2010580 RR Sound of Thunder 1
1013877 0 Jeff Graham :1013877 RR Sound of Thunder 1

11379 0 Steve Madison :11379 RR Sound of Thunder 1
14048 2000 Zack Courts :14048 RR Sound of Thunder 2
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2010552 1670 Garrett Carter :2010552 RR Sound of Thunder 2

8348 1400 Brian Larrabure :8348 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010535 1180 Brian Dobrowolski :2010535 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010169 998 Gary Orr :2010169 RR Sound of Thunder 2

848 Wyatt Vandergeest" RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010207 724 Sean Matic :2010207 RR Sound of Thunder 2

16089 622 Tom Wilbert :16089 RR Sound of Thunder 2
11418 536 Patrick Lansu :11418 RR Sound of Thunder 2

1012439 464 Joshua Sa0e :1012439 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010583 404 Bradley Kreller :2010583 RR Sound of Thunder 2
1012959 352 Matthew Orourke :1012959 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010601 308 Dan Sharp :2010601 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010238 272 Kevin Madigan :2010238 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010520 240 Yuri Barrigan :2010520 RR Sound of Thunder 2

11512 214 Clint Austin :11512 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010537 190 Tim Meiners :2010537 RR Sound of Thunder 2

10211 170 Joseph Wright :10211 RR Sound of Thunder 2
18446 154 Matthew Morse :18446 RR Sound of Thunder 2

1012397 140 Mike Spero :1012397 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010387 128 Alfredo Braca :2010387 RR Sound of Thunder 2

5138 116 Jon Munns :5138 RR Sound of Thunder 2
13347 106 Shawn Veisz :13347 RR Sound of Thunder 2

8435 98 Rick Carmody :8435 RR Sound of Thunder 2
11379 0 Steve Madison :11379 RR Sound of Thunder 2

2010600 0 Ale0 White :2010600 RR Sound of Thunder 2
1012845 0 Hugh Dunklee :1012845 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010388 0 Richard Snowden :2010388 RR Sound of Thunder 2
1013638 0 Kyle Ohnsorg :1013638 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010624 0 Sergio Morales Galvan :2010624 RR Sound of Thunder 2
2010389 0 Richard Denman :2010389 RR Sound of Thunder 2

3069 0 Christian Jensen :3069 RR Sound of Thunder 2
18334 0 Dakota Wolter :18334 RR Sound of Thunder 2

2010532 0 Donald Deblasio :2010532 RR Sound of Thunder 2
14889 0 Chris Wolter :14889 RR Sound of Thunder 2

1012439 1535 Joshua Sa0e :1012439 RR Sound of Thunder 3
2010169 1535 Gary Orr :2010169 RR Sound of Thunder 3
1012397 1180 Mike Spero :1012397 RR Sound of Thunder 3

18334 1000 Dakota Wolter :18334 RR Sound of Thunder 3
17032 1000 Wyatt Vandergeest :17032 RR Sound of Thunder 3
13347 861 Shawn Veisz :13347 RR Sound of Thunder 3

2010572 848 Levi Maryot :2010572 RR Sound of Thunder 3
16249 622 Russell Hatch :16249 RR Sound of Thunder 3

2319 499 Ron Melton :2319 RR Sound of Thunder 3
2010529 464 Amanda Kreller :2010529 RR Sound of Thunder 3

2180 444 Chuck Burnett :2180 RR Sound of Thunder 3
2010530 404 Michelle Naylor :2010530 RR Sound of Thunder 3

986 362 Eric Stahl :986 RR Sound of Thunder 3
1013565 268 Douglas Lefevre :1013565 RR Sound of Thunder 3
2010596 0 Pete Murray :2010596 RR Sound of Thunder 3
2010534 0 Matthew Winter :2010534 RR Sound of Thunder 3

9916 2000 Ari henning :9916 RR Sportsman 350
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10570 1670 Raymond Demarest :10570 RR Sportsman 350
10211 1290 Joseph Wright :10211 RR Sportsman 350

2010416 1014 Marc Brown :2010416 RR Sportsman 350
1012891 998 Simon Brown :1012891 RR Sportsman 350

9159 700 Stephen Hipp :9159 RR Sportsman 350
5203 692 Scott Turner :5203 RR Sportsman 350

1012384 564 Chad Williams :1012384 RR Sportsman 350
9887 362 Kurt Hipp :9887 RR Sportsman 350
9210 311 Kevin Hipp :9210 RR Sportsman 350

18010 232 Ian Oberholtzer :18010 RR Sportsman 350
6411 0 Brian Filo :6411 RR Sportsman 350

16101 0 Larry Morris :16101 RR Sportsman 350
9159 1835 Stephen Hipp :9159 RR Sportsman 500

10211 1535 Joseph Wright :10211 RR Sportsman 500
2010416 1290 Marc Brown :2010416 RR Sportsman 500

9916 1268 ari henning :9916 RR Sportsman 500
1012891 952 Simon Brown :1012891 RR Sportsman 500

5203 923 Scott Turner :5203 RR Sportsman 500
861 735 Gary Swan :861 RR Sportsman 500

9210 499 Kevin Hipp :9210 RR Sportsman 500
18010 362 Ian Oberholtzer :18010 RR Sportsman 500

9035 2000 Jeff Hargis :9035 RR Sportsman 750
4444 1535 Michael Di0on :4444 RR Sportsman 750
6111 1290 Anthony Starros :6111 RR Sportsman 750

17314 1089 Grant Spence :17314 RR Sportsman 750
1012427 835 Stephen Pettinger :1012427 RR Sportsman 750

11512 2000 Clint Austin :11512 RR Thruxton Cup Chlng
11162 1535 Mike Blankenship :11162 RR Thruxton Cup Chlng

1013408 1535 Russ Foggan :1013408 RR Thruxton Cup Chlng
1013694 1180 Eugene Casciaro :1013694 RR Thruxton Cup Chlng

18033 1835 Carry Andrew :18033 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy
1012350 1535 Brian Herzfeldt :1012350 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy

2985 1290 Dennis Parrish :2985 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy
1013873 1014 Joby Maynard :1013873 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy

17948 1000 Dale Quarterley :17948 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy
1013789 998 Robert Ringnalda :1013789 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy

5483 0 Scott Fabbro :5483 RR Vint. Superbike Hvy
10315 2000 Matthew Joy :10315  RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.

2010151 1670 Jim Eich :2010151  RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.
8816 1400 Douglas Baron :8816  RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.

14548 1180 Connally Field :14548  RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.
17372 0 Kimberly LaRonge :17372  RR Vint. Superbike Ltwt.
16995 1000 Ralph Staropoli :16995  RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt

4776 1000 Paul Germain :4776  RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt
1013605 835 Stewart Aitken-Cade :1013605  RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt
1012581 835 Ben Sloter :1012581  RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt
2010600 700 Ale0 White :2010600  RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt

10315 700 Matthew Joy :10315  RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt
8711 590 Jordan Reid :8711  RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt

2010389 499 Richard Denman :2010389  RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt
18558 424 Andy Edwards :18558  RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt
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16430 362 ERIC MOORE :16430  RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt

8207 311 Stephen Gillen :8207  RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt
9372 268 Steve Massey :9372  RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt

18120 232 Dave Frick :18120  RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt
6131 202 Lorraine Crussell :6131  RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt

14046 176 Kerri Kress :14046  RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt
2010560 0 Mathieu Guyot-Sionnest :2010560  RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt
2010624 0 Sergio Morales Galvan :2010624  RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt
1012038 0 Michael Woolaway :1012038  RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt
2010388 0 Richard Snowden :2010388  RR Vint. Superbike Mdwt

18606 1835 Nicholas Bailey + Cramer, A :18606 SC Formula Classic SC4
2010557 1535 Paul Koehler :2010557 SC Formula Classic SC4

19978 1000 Green Rochat + Green, R :19978 SC Formula Classic SC4
12500 2000 Peter Essaff + Essaff, L :12500 SC Modern Sidecar TT2
16941 1535 Tony Doukas + Doukas, L :16941 SC Modern Sidecar TT2
16444 835 Fred Baly + Mollak, C :16444 SC Modern Sidecar TT2

590 Roy Jones-10276 SC Modern Sidecar TT2
18100 2000 Kelly Bell + Glover, J :18100 SC Modern Sidecar US (F1)
16427 1670 Bill Willmeroth + Aguilar, W :16427 SC Modern Sidecar US (F1)

3290 1400 Bernard Juchli + Kautzky, K :3290 SC Modern Sidecar US (F1)
11207 0 Kevin Kautzky :11207 SC Modern Sidecar US (F1)

1013116 0 George 'Boris' Stroud + Hazen, B :1013116 SC Modern Sidecar US (F1)
10293 0 Rick Murray + McLaughlin, J :10293 SC Modern Sidecar US (F1)
16948 1835 Randall Weller + Corona, V :16948 SC Modern Sidecar US (F2)

1012700 1535 Betty Herlocker + Lloyd-Kno0 Mcdonald, K :1012700 SC Modern Sidecar US (F2)
2010237 1000 Brett Leveque + Dobrowolski, B :2010237 SC Modern Sidecar US (F2)

19978 590 Green Rochat + Green, R :19978 SC Modern Sidecar US (F2)
992 1000 Erik Green + Yampolsky, H :992 SC Super Vintage (SC2)

16121 835 Eric Trosper + Trosper, C :16121 SC Super Vintage (SC2)
18000 700 Paul Hudson + Newkirk, J :18000 SC Super Vintage (SC2)
18156 590 Danilo Ghiotto :18156 SC Super Vintage (SC2)
11215 0 Daniel May :11215 SC Super Vintage (SC2)


